University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (25 Sep, 2023)
For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam,
Bhakkar

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar for the
Academic Session-2023. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at
any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1.

The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.55,800 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

Email : Enter your email which you used for the registration.
Enter Password : uad1234

Note: change password on their first login

. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in

any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at

specified place in online Admission Portal.

. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2023 (Monday).

. Second merit list will be displayed on 03-10-2023 (Tuesday) if required.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

. MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
1 wa6263229@gmail.com WAQAS WAZIR 1203 3/28/2003 1019
. MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD
2 muhammadfaheem7849@gmail.com FAHEEM NASEEM 500 10/12/2005 988
3 yeyahab@gmail.com ABDUL SAHIB DIN 1968 5/1/2005 984
yey gmatl. HALEEM
. . MUHAMMAD ABDUL
4 usmanghani88992@gmail.com USAMA WAHID 979 3/4/2005 977
. . MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
5 mhasnain417081@gmail.com HASNAIN AHMAD 729 3/28/2006 966


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/
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mukhtarahmadsherani@gmail.com

Irfanabdi93@gmail.com
zafaradeel095@gmail.com

ahsanaliranall24@gmail.com
yy3639380@gmail.com
sulimansuli303@gmail.com

nasrullah60469@gmail.com

WAAKHTARNAVEED27@gmail.com

attakallu@gmail.com
muhammadasif590326565@gmail.com
r4098173@gmail.com
muhammadhammadigbal8@gmail.com

mq80601@gmail.com

princefarhan3366@gmail.com

abubakarmiran@gmail.com

muhammadlaraib456 @gmail.com
mfaizpk372@gmail.com
mahammalik587@gmail.com
abdulsattar564556@gmail.com
ranaziar24@gmail.com
m64742534@gmail.com

altafhussainpps@gmail.com

shahzain18348@gmail.com

kchanzaibO1@gmail.com
tahiraaioul6@gmail.com
sad71875@gmail.com
khalidaiou4@gmail.com

mfarhankundi86@gmail.com

MUHAMMAD
ZULQARNAIN

ALI RAZA
ADEEL ZAFAR
AHSAN ALI

YASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
SULIMAN

MUHAMMAD
NASRULLAH

MUHAMMAD
ISMAEEL

AAMIR
SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD
SHAKIR

TALHA
TANZEEL

MUHAMMAD
JAWAD

MUHAMMAD
QADEER

MALIK
MUHAMMAD
FARHAN

GHULAM
FAREED
SHAKIR

ABDUL
GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN

MEHMOOD UL

HASSAN

MEHMOOD UL

HASSAN

ZIA UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
AHSAN

ANEES
HUZAIFA

SHAYAN
ABDULLAH
KHAN

ASAD IRSHAD

MUHAMMAD
BILAL
TALHA
RAFIQUE
FAISAL
HAMEED

QAISER
SHAHZAD

MUREED

AHMAD 858
IRSHAD
HUSSAIN 379
ALLAH YAR 722
MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF ALT °°1
QAISER

ABBAS 180
MATTI

ULLAH 732
TARIQ
MEHMooD 438
MUHAMMAD
AKHTAR 1263
NAVEED
MUHAMMAD
HANIF 256
ABDUL

SATTAR 250

LIAQAT ALI 878

MUHAMMAD
MUMTAZ 1664
NAZEER

AHMED 1257
MALIK

MUHAMMAD 737
HANIF

HAJL
GHULAM 43
SHABEER
MUKHTIAR
HUSSAIN  2°2
GHULAM
rasooL 220
KHAKI JAN 733
KHAKI JAN 768
MUHAMMAD
loBAL 1532
ABDUL

LATEEF 903

NASRULLAH 1197

MUHAMMAD
DAWOOD 666
KHAN

IRSHAD
HussaiN 200
HAQ DAD 1115
MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ 665
HAMEED

ULLAH 1126

ATTA ULLAH 1839

6/28/2005 960

4/2/2005 958

9/13/2002 934

5/28/2005 921

5/20/2007 916
10/20/2004 914

4/13/2004 913

5/17/2007 912
9/10/2004 904
4/1/2007 898
6/6/2006 893
5/7/2005 865
8/19/2003 859
5/5/2005 859

12/25/2006 852

9/9/2007 847

2/5/2006 843
11/28/2007 833

11/28/2007 833

7/6/2004 828
4/15/2006 826
5/2/2007 826
8/27/2006 824
2/5/2007 820
4/2/2008 818
8/15/2005 812
3/1/2003 810
3/21/2003 809
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mfahadali0211@gmail.com
wr4565412@gmail.com

abdulwahidali2006@gmail.com

muzamilzafar94@gmail.com

aliulmurtazal966@gmail.com

kashif47035@gmail.com
majeed4653@gmail.com
Usmanruf375@gmail.com
malikasmatullah7787 @gmail.com
MASOODMN45@GMAIL.COM
irfannajmi635@gmail.com
mwaseem938@gmail.com
hdprintingpressk.kot@gmail.com

malikcomputer2020@gmail.com

saadkazmi34@gmail.com

m53120996@gmail.com

ihsanullahkhanniazi.ik222@gmail.com

mhsusman742@gmail.com

tehseenk82@gmail.com

rimsha654654@gmail.com

aftabhayat636@gmail.com

usmanchundi79@gmail.com

saeedurrehmankhan25@gmail.com

gqgasimjhammat@gmail.com

awaisgujjar03416181780@gmail.com

FAHAD ALI

TAYYAB
KHALID

ABDUL
WAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD
MUZAMIL
ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD
AWAIS
MURTAZA

KASHIF
MEHMOOD

MAJEED
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD
HUSSAIN

NAIMAT
ULLAH

MUHAMMAD
ANAS

MUHAMMAD
ASAD

SHAHID ALI

MUHAMMAD
HASSAN

MOHSIN
MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD
SAAD SHAH

ZAFAR IQBAL

ADNAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD
HISHAM

ZUHAIR
HUSSAIN

TOSEEF UMAR

MUHAMMAD
AFTAB HAYAT

MUHAMMAD
USMAN
HAIDER

MUDASSIR
SAEED KHAN

GHULAM
QASIM

HAFIZ
MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

RAB

NAWAZ 944
MUHAMMAD
KHALID 1990

ALLAH RAZI 1320

MALIK
ZAFAR 469
IQBAL

GHULAM

MURTAZA 42

SHER
ZAMAN

KHALIL
AHMAD

DILSHAD
ALI

ALLAH
NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM 996

MUHAMMAD
MAQBOOL 343

GHULAM
ALI

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

MUMTAZ
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
MAJID

IQBAL 296
SHAH

NAJEEB
ULLAH

SANA
ULLAH
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
SARFRAZ 624

GHULAM
ASGHAR
KHAN

MUHAMMAD
sHAFEeq 1811

MUHAMMAD
HAYAT 2010

272
260
270

323

898
1729

1035

963

2007

1705

MAQBOOL

AHMAD 175

SAEED UR
REHMAN
KHAN

KARAM
HUSSIAN

1105

1832

YASIN

GUIJAR 1969

12/12/2002 806
12/9/2002 804

10/2/2006 799

12/6/2005 797

10/10/2006 793

9/6/2003 792
5/4/2003 787
12/8/2005 785
2/1/2006 785
4/11/2008 784
7/6/2003 783
9/16/2003 782
3/18/2006 781

6/26/2007 781

10/10/2001 779

8/12/2003 777

3/11/2003 776

7/30/2007 774

4/4/2007 773

11/11/2006 769

4/17/2005 766

6/6/2005 766

10/13/2008 765

2/1/2004 763

10/14/2005 763
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db748105@gmail.com

msmasood74@GMAIL.COM

muhammadfarhanmuhammad76@gmail.com

amoazzam3514@gmail.com
gaisarphotoshop@gmail.com
ahmedsherlashari@gmail.com

03455302778a@gmail.com

punjabmediatlg@gmail.com

khemta786@gmail.com
masadkk654654@gmail.com
mushtag4182@gmail.com
hasan85mujtaba@gmail.com
fazalurrehman714@gmail.com

abbas32202173@gmail.com

dratig566@gmail.com

umarphotostate4041@gmail.com

Naumanwahid458@gmail.com

DANISH
KHAN

HASNAIN
MOAVIA

MUHAMMAD
FARHAN

ASAD IQBAL

AOUN ABBAS

MUHAMMAD
FARHAN

ALI ABDUL
REHMAN

UBAID UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD
ASAD

MUHAMMAD
DANISH

MUHAMMAD
KABEER ABID

SHOAIB
HAYAT MALIK

SAFEER
HUSSAIN

SAIF UR
REHMAN

GHULAM
DASTGEER

MUHAMMAD
TALHA JAMI

LAL KHAN 1491

ALLAH DIN 1003

MUHAMMAD
RAMZAN 1847
ZAFAR

IQBAL 953
ZAFAR

ABBAS 686
AHMAD

SHER 1935
AHMAD

KHAN 1275
MUHAMMAD
MASOOD 274
UR REHMAN
ABDUL

MAJEED 421
IMRAN

TASLEEM 1368
MUHAMMAD
SIDDIQUE 1683

ABID HAYAT 1188

SHER

NAWAB 877
MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF 1004
ATIQ UR

REHMAN 383
KHAN

MUHAMMAD 51
YOUSAF

ALTAF

HUSSAIN 101

2/15/2006 761
3/28/2006 760
9/4/2002 758
7/13/2006 757
11/15/2004 753
4/6/2007 752

7/4/2006 749

8/14/2002 744

4/19/2005 744
3/19/2007 744
5/5/2005 743
5/26/2006 743
7/7/2006 741

1/4/2007 741

9/15/2006 738

2/15/2003 734

12/26/2008 734

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



